
                         
  
  
 

 

 

Open Enrollment Informational Meetings 
To assist employees in making informed decisions about their open enrollment 

choices, Human Resources will host a series of informational meetings through Zoom 
during the 2025 Open Enrollment period, which will be held December 02 – December 13, 

2024 (weekdays only). Registration is not required. Choose a session that is most 
convenient for you. The Zoom schedule is listed below. 

 

Monday, December 2 11:00am – 12:00pm 
Tuesday, December 3 4:00pm – 5:00pm 
Wednesday, December 4 6:00pm- 7:00pm 
Thursday, December 5 2:00pm – 3:00pm 
Friday, December 6 7:00am – 8:00am 
Monday, December 9 12:00pm – 1:00pm 
Tuesday, December 10 10:00am – 11:00am 
Wednesday, December 11 8:00am – 9:00am 
Thursday, December 12 5:00pm – 6:00pm 
Friday, December 13 3:00pm – 4:00pm 

 

Daily raffle drawings with prizes for employees in attendance! 
 

    Note: only one session is necessary to attend. Employees will only be entered once 
 for participation. Drawing will take place the following day.                                               

The Zoom links will be made available to employees as it gets closer. 

Open Enrollment Closes Friday December 13, 2024 


